10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com Page 1 of 3
LED AREA LUMINAIRE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The ASB Series LED Area Luminaire delivers extreme intensity and
high lumen output for area light application. Superior color, long life
and high efficiency allows this luminaire to outperform traditional HID

ASB Series
Outdoor Luminaire Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  ASB-150/850
Controls
SC - Shorting cap (included)
PC - Photocell
OS - Integrated step dimming PIR occupancy sensor
(Requires OS-618-RC101 Sensor Configuration Tool,
Not Included)
Options
ASB
Series
ASB - LED Area
Luminaire
Mounting
ASF - Adjustable Slip-fitter
RPM - Round Pole Mount
SPM - Square Pole Mount
AUB - Adjustable Trunion U-bracket
Finish Color
(Blank) - Dark Bronze
WH - White
BLK - Black
SLV - Sliver
*See notes below
CCT
840 - 4000K
850 - 5000K
Input Voltage
(Blank) -
100V-277V
HV - 277V-480V
*See notes below
Beam Angle
(Blank) - Type lll
T2- Type II
T4 - Type IV
T5 - Type V
*See notes below
Lumen Package
150 - 150W
200 - 200W
300 - 300W
*See energy data for details
150 850 (Blank) (Blank) (Blank) (Blank)
ASB-150/850
ASB-200/850
Dimming
(Blank) - 0-10V Continuous
Dimming
NOTES
Input Voltage: Custom input voltage available. Contact your
Alphalite representative for added cost, quantities and lead times.
Beam Angle: Require lens changed for different beam angle.
(100W package require 1 lens, 150W and 200W package require
2 lens, and 300W package require 4 lens).
Finish Color: Custom finish color available. Contact your Alphalite
representative for added cost, quantities and lead times.
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NO.
TYPE
NOTE
DATE
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com Page 2 of 3
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY
DIMENSION
MOUNTING INFORMATION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
ASB Series